Metallic Blue 
Chassis Number  : WBS6C92080DV74205 
Engine Capacity  : 4395 cc 
Speedometer Reading      : 109142 km 

The vehicle sustained damages at the front, o/s front portion and undercarriage. The 
Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is S$64,029.20 (Sin Dollars: Sixty-Four Thousand 
Twenty-Nine and Twenty Cents only.) (Exclude check items S$86,678.45Nett)  (Details 
see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs and 
recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”.